XP450R11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
1
1
1
1
12B 4+4 pin (650mm)
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)
XP550R11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
1
2
1
12B 4+4 pin (650mm )
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)+ 6+2 pin (150mm)
XP650R11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
2
1
1
12B 8pin (650mm) + 4+4 pin (150mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)+ 6+2 pin (150mm)
XP550MR11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
2
1
1
12B 4+4 pin (650mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)+ 6+2 pin (150mm)
XP750MR11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
2
1
2
12B 8pin (650mm) + 4+4pin (150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)+ 6+2 pin (150mm)
XP850MR11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
2
1
2
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)+ 6+2 pin (100mm)
XP650RM11
20+4 pin (600mm) 1
1
2
1
1
12B 8pin (650mm) + 4+4 pin (150mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
SATA(500mm)+SATA(150mm)+SATA(150mm)
PCI-E 6+2 pin (550mm)+ 6+2 pin (150mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
HDD(500mm)+HDD(150mm)+HDD(150mm)
12B 8pin (650mm) + 4+4pin (150mm)
+3,3B
XP450R11
6,3A
20A
20A
37,5A
200-240V
   50-60
200-240V
   50-60
200-240V
   50-60
0,3A
3,0A
100B
450B
+ 5  B
+12B
-12 B
+5Vsb
+12B
450B
6,3A
20A
20A
45,8A
0,3A
3,0A
100B
550B
550B
6,3A
20A
20A
45,8A
0,3A
3,0A
100B
550B
550B
XP550R11 XP550MR11
T
T
T T
T
T
T
T
T
+3,3B
6,3A
200-240V
   50-60
200-240V
   50-60
200-240V
   50-60
+ 5  B
+12B
-12 B
+5Vsb
+12B
20A
20A
54,1A
0,3A
3,0A
100B
650B
650B
6,3A
20A
20A
54,1A
0,3A
3,0A
100B
650B
650B
6,3A
20A
20A
62,5A
0,3A
3,0A
100B
750B
750B
XP650R11 XP650MR11 XP750MR11
T
T T
T
T
T
T
T
T
+3,3B
6,3A
200-240V
   50-60
+ 5  B
+12B
-12 B
+5Vsb
+12B
20A
20A
70,8A
0,3A
3,0A
100B
850B
850B
XP850MR11
T
T
T
Үлгісы (өндіруші): XP450R11  / XP550R11 / XP550MR11 / XP650R11
XP650MR11 / XP750MR11 / XP850MR11
6,3A
XP450R11 / XP550R11 / XP550MR11 / XP650R11 /
XP650MR11 / XP750MR11 / XP850MR11
200-240B 50-60
XP450R11
   20+4pin    12B 4+4pin   12B 8pin  PCI-E 6+2pin        SATA       HDD
XP550R11
XP550MR11
XP650R11
XP650MR11
XP750MR11
XP850MR11
1
1 1 1 4 8 3
1 1  4   6 3
1 1 1  2   6 3
1 1 1  2
 6
 6
 5
 6 3
1 - 1  2 3
1 - 1  2 3
1 -  1 31
V.2